10/18
Type numbers 52 120 - 52 125
 Explosion - Proof Electric Rotary
Mult i-turn Actuators
CA
TA
LO
GU

5 2 1 2 4
5 2 1 2 5
Type designation
Torque [Nm]
tripping starting
Adjusting
speed
[RPM]
Working
stroke
[rev.]
Electric motor Type number
Power
[kW]
Type
AVM
Speed
[1/min]
In
(400 V)
 Iz
 In
basic
1 2 3 4 5
supplementary
6 7 8 9 10
20 – 40
40 – 80
80 – 125
63 – 100
100 – 130
100 – 160
160–250
250–500